~new~
~new~

Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at our new address:

1626 Stittsville Main St

title author section
Looking ... Seeing: Poems and ScHarry Chapin Poetry
Penguin Modern Poets Adrian Henri Poetry
Penguin Modern Poets 12 Alan Jackson Poetry
Blinking with Fists: Poems Billy Corgan Poetry
Keep That Candle Burning Bright Bronwen Wallace Poetry
Keep That Candle Burning Bright Bronwen Wallace Poetry
Singer Calvin Miller Poetry
The Malahat Review 181 (Winter Daryl Hine Poetry
Richard Rorty: Prophet and Poet ‘David L Hall Poetry
McDougall's bash Erik Watt Poetry
Whylah Falls George Elliott Clarke Poetry
Selected Poems Gulzar Poetry
Lovers and Lesser Men Irving Layton Poetry
Something Big Has Been Here  Jack Prelutsky Poetry
Rumi: The Book of Love: Poems «Jalalu'l-Din Rumi Poetry
Themes On The Journey : Reflec James Barry Poetry
The Complete Poetry and SelecteJohn Donne Poetry
Masham Means Evening Kanina Dawson Poetry
Out of the Dust: A Novel Karen Hesse Poetry
Tamarack & Clearcut Marianne Bluger, Rudi HazPoetry
Poetry, Language, Thought Martin Heidegger Poetry
Dover Beach and Other Poems ([Matthew Arnold Poetry
Dover Beach and Other Poems ([Matthew Arnold Poetry
Touching the Serpent's Tail Michael Robinson Poetry
The Deserted Village Oliver Gold Smith Poetry
Neruda: Selected Poems Pablo Neruda Poetry
Touching This Leviathan Peter Wayne Moe Poetry
Selected Poems of Robert Brown Robert Browning Poetry
Classic Poems Robert Burns Poetry
Robert Burns (lllustrated Poets) Robert Burns Poetry
Selected Poems (Penguin ClassicRobert Burns Poetry
Heat Lightning Robert Hogg Poetry
There Is No Falling Robert Hogg Poetry
The Sounds of Poetry: A Brief GuRobert Pinsky Poetry
Collected Poems of Robert ServicRobert Service Poetry
THE POETRY OF ROBERT SERRobert Service Poetry
Dan McGrew, Sam McGee and CRobert W. Service Poetry
Hundred Akers FCE To Be Amon Rye Aker Poetry
Collected Poems 1909-1962 (FatT. S. Eliot Poetry
A late lunch Tannis Johnson Poetry
Vividly Diverse Haikus Tanya Bailey Poetry
Collected Poems for Children Ted Hughes Poetry
Rain-Charm for the Duchy and OiTed Hughes Poetry
Leather & Glass: Poetry & Prose Trevor Stines Poetry
A Celebration of Poets Grades 1CUnknown Poetry

Page 1

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
CANADA F
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

price
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.95
$4.95
$4.50
$5.50
$4.95
$4.95
$3.50
$4.95
$5.50
$5.25
$4.50
$4.50
$6.95
$4.95
$4.50
$2.95
$2.95
$5.50
$6.50
$5.95
$4.95
$3.50
$6.50
$3.25
$4.50
$2.95
$2.95
$4.50
$5.95
$6.95
$6.50
$3.50
$5.50
$3.95
$4.95
$6.25
$4.25
$5.50
$5.50



Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at our new address:
1626 Stittsville Main St

Bleeding Hearts: Love Poems FoiUnknown
Dalhousie Review Autumn 2017 [Unknown
Green Mountains Review Unknown
Green Mountains Review: Vol. X>Unknown
Kitchen Talk: Contemporary WorrUnknown
Poets Between the Wars (New CiUnknown
Prairie Schooner Winter 2009 Volunknown author
Secrets from My Room : A Book cunknown author

Page 2

Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry
Poetry

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.50
$3.25
$4.50
$4.95



	Sheet1

