## Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

## We are OPEN at our new address: 1626 Stittsville Main St

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	Looking Seeing: Poems and S	(Harry Chapin	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Penguin Modern Poets	Adrian Henri	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Penguin Modern Poets 12	Alan Jackson	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Blinking with Fists: Poems	Billy Corgan	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Keep That Candle Burning Bright	Bronwen Wallace	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Keep That Candle Burning Bright	: Bronwen Wallace	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Singer	Calvin Miller	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.95
	The Malahat Review 181 (Winter	Daryl Hine	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Richard Rorty: Prophet and Poet	David L Hall	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	McDougall's bash	Erik Watt	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Whylah Falls	George Elliott Clarke	Poetry	CANADA F	\$4.95
	Selected Poems	Gulzar	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Lovers and Lesser Men	Irving Layton	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.50
	Something Big Has Been Here	Jack Prelutsky	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Rumi: The Book of Love: Poems	Jalalu'l-Din Rumi	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Themes On The Journey: Reflect	James Barry	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.25
	The Complete Poetry and Selecte	John Donne	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Masham Means Evening	Kanina Dawson	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Out of the Dust: A Novel	Karen Hesse	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Tamarack & Clearcut	Marianne Bluger, Rudi Haa	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Poetry, Language, Thought	Martin Heidegger	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Dover Beach and Other Poems (	Matthew Arnold	Poetry	FLOOR	\$2.95
	Dover Beach and Other Poems (	[Matthew Arnold	Poetry	FLOOR	\$2.95
	Touching the Serpent's Tail	Michael Robinson	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	The Deserted Village	Oliver Gold Smith	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Neruda: Selected Poems	Pablo Neruda	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Touching This Leviathan	Peter Wayne Moe	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Selected Poems of Robert Brown	Robert Browning	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.50
	Classic Poems	Robert Burns	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Robert Burns (Illustrated Poets)	Robert Burns	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.25
	Selected Poems (Penguin Classi	Robert Burns	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Heat Lightning	Robert Hogg	Poetry	FLOOR	\$2.95
	There Is No Falling	Robert Hogg	Poetry	FLOOR	\$2.95
	The Sounds of Poetry: A Brief Gu	ıRobert Pinsky	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Collected Poems of Robert Servi	Robert Service	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	THE POETRY OF ROBERT SER	RRobert Service	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Dan McGrew, Sam McGee and C	Robert W. Service	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Hundred Akers ΓÇË To Be Amon	Rye Aker	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.50
	Collected Poems 1909-1962 (Fall	cT. S. Eliot	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	A late lunch	Tannis Johnson	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Vividly Diverse Haikus	Tanya Bailey	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Collected Poems for Children	Ted Hughes	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.25
	Rain-Charm for the Duchy and O	tTed Hughes	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.25
	Leather & Glass: Poetry & Prose	Trevor Stines	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	A Celebration of Poets Grades 10	Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50

## Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

## We are OPEN at our new address: 1626 Stittsville Main St

Bleeding Hearts: Love Poems FoiUnknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Dalhousie Review Autumn 2017 [Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Green Mountains Review Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Green Mountains Review: Vol. X>Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Kitchen Talk: Contemporary WorrUnknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
Poets Between the Wars (New CaUnknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.25
Prairie Schooner Winter 2009 Volunknown author	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
Secrets from My Room : A Book cunknown author	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95